
Date Printed: Jun 26, 2025 Order Number: APO   0313   0313   DEP2500000407  2 Page: 1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-APO-002 2020/05

State of West Virginia

Agency Purchase Order

Order Date: 06-26-2025

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST 
APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES, 
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS. 
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS 
ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO 
THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.               

Order Number: APO   0313   0313   DEP2500000407  2 Change Order No: 1 Procurement Folder: 1669119

Document Name: AML -Roderfield (Lacy) Drainage Emergency Engineering Reason for Modification:

Document Description: AML -Roderfield (Lacy) Drainage Emergency Engineering Change Order #1 
To extend contract

Procurement Type: Agency Emergency Purchase

Buyer Name: Larry T Workman

Telephone: (304) 414-1242

Email: larry.t.workman@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2024-11-07

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2025-08-15

VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT

Vendor Customer Code: 000000173443

POTESTA & ASSOCIATES INC

7012 MACCORKLE AVE SE

CHARLESTON WV 25304

US

Vendor Contact Phone: 999-999-9999 Extension:  

Discount Details:

Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days

#1 No 0.0000 0

#2 No   

#3 No   

#4 No   

Requestor Name: Kent D Light

Requestor Phone: (304) 314-6181

Requestor Email: kent.d.light@wv.gov

INVOICE TO SHIP TO

 
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

 
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

OFFICE OF AML&R JOBSITE - SEE SPECIFICATIONS

601 57TH ST SE  

CHARLESTON WV 25304 No City WV 99999

US US

Total Order Amount: $64,589.20

DEPARTMENT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

SIGNED BY: Bobbi J Chestnut

DATE: 2025-06-26

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE



Date Printed: Jun 26, 2025 Order Number: APO   0313   0313   DEP2500000407  2 Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-APO-002 2020/05

 

 

Extended Description:

Emergency Purchase Order

Change Order No. 1 is issued to extend the original contract to 08/15/2025 according to all terms, conditions and specifications contained in the original contract 
including all authorized change orders.  The extension of this contract is provided to complete the project only.

Effective Date of change:  2/05/2025

No other change

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

1 81100000 0.00000  0.000000 64589.20

Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No

    

Commodity Line Description: Professional engineering services

Extended Description:
Professional engineering services
AML -Roderfield (Lacy) DrainageEmergency



Document Phase Document Description Page 
3

DEP2500000407 Final AML -Roderfield (Lacy) Drainage 
Emergency Engineering



emall=chratopbe

AbO WDEP OU AML
ADO WWDEP OU =AML
05-0400



g b


	1

